
SORTEO ORDINARIO No. 404, GANADORES DE PREMIOS EN EFECTIVO 

AGENCIA

Chiquimulilla

Nueva Concepción
Escuintla 2
Puerto de San José
Puerta Parada
El Roble
Cuyotenango
Coatepeque
Bananera
Metrocentro
Retalhuleu 1
Obelisco
Jalapa
San Juan Sacatepéquez
Bananera
Terminal I
Puerto de San José
Escuintla 2

Cobán 2
Zona 1 #2
Santa Lucia
Jalapa
Coatepeque
Río Hondo
Jalpatagua
El Roble
Chiquimulilla
Roosevelt
Jalapa
Sumpango
Bananera
Pacific Villa Hermosa

Malacatán
Gualán
Xelajú III
Parroquia
Antigua 2
Boca del Monte
Santa Lucia
Zacapa

964617468

814750495
811853191
817951483
964176937
965042617
964372833
813554397
962302881
963822903
962694964
964864995
812851457
819450720
816451619
963479050
964600563
811850939

817851198
964155352
963147236
965028699
813551769
962292256
816951489
963801410
962679510
964836845
812850371
819350582
816451250
963451299

790452168
964587968
814454159
811650677
817652283
964133425
965022825
964339030

CUENTA

EFECTIVO (Q10,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q1,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q900.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q700.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q700.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Coatepeque

Totonicapán
Gualán
San Carlos Sija
San Pedro
Río Hondo
Jalapa
San Juan Ostuncalco
Bananera
Pradera Concepción
Malacatán
Pradera
Xelajú I
Antigua 2
Coatepeque
Chiquimula
Montserrat
San Pedro
Jutiapa
Asunción Mita
Santa Elena Petén
Pacific Villa Hermosa
Petapa 2
San Juan Ostuncalco
Xelajú I
Salcajá
Roosevelt 2
Xelajú III
Zona 10
Gualán
Pacific Vista Hermosa
San Cristóbal II
Metrocentro
Chiquimula
Teculután
Jalpatagua
Pradera Concepción
Puerto Barrios
Antigua
Pradera
Momostenango
Aguacatan

813550555

962261244
963787833
962630547
964819288
815650151
812850028
819051360
816450786
963444138
790450780
964580922
811551056
817650653
964118178
963075916
965016140
813450408
962210589
963768320
962590543
964803316
812750393
819050105
963427331
790350002
964567168
814450303
811250631
817551142
964107080
963058862
965003460
813351995
962186102
816950258
963751334
962527438
964789895
812551161
818851978
816152353

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Antigua
Atanasio
Retalhuleu 1
Teculután
18 Calle
Gualán
San Cristóbal II
Mixcomercial San Cristóbal
Xelajú
Chiquimula
Bananera
Huehuetenango Mercado
San Juan Ostuncalco
Jalpatagua
Boca del Monte
Retalhuleu 1
San Juan
Aguacatan
Jocotan
Atanasio
Río Hondo
Teculután
Xela Las Américas
Nueva Santa Rosa
San Juan
Cuyotenango
Sumpango
Zacapa
Xelajú III
Quiche
Jalpatagua
Puerto Barrios
Esquipulas
Retalhuleu 1
7a. Avenida 2
San Cristóbal II
Cobán 2
Salama
San Juan El Castaño
Teculután
Nueva Santa Rosa
Huehuetenango
Petapa 2

963409651
790151334
964552046
814352475
811150477
817550221
964097885
963046149
964987911
813350427
962163507
816851888
963733183
962481222
964768642
812452961
818750837
816150513
963392212
790150297
964536833
814351852
792550344
817452868
964085435
963018221
964974570
813251892
962125654
816753396
963702980
962430534
964753560
812451955
818550877
815850685
963367859
790050445
964523716
814351269
817451725
964067870
963001722

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Columbus Center
Zacapa
Terminal II
Quiche
Galerías Primma
Chiquimula
Retalhuleu 1
Retalhuleu 1
Plaza Decorisima
Proceres I
Puerto Barrios
Aguilar Batres
Mixcomercial San Cristóbal
Santa Elena Petén
Nueva Santa Rosa
Pacific Villa Hermosa
Terminal II
Antigua
Zacapa
Bananera
Quiche
Xelajú
Xelajú II
Megaseis
Mazatenango
Jocotan
Río Hondo
Puerto Barrios
Montserrat
Aguilar Batres 3
Mazatenango 3
Chiquimulilla
Quiche
Obelisco
Nueva Santa Rosa
Escuintla 2
Jutiapa
San Carlos Sija
Real América

964225734
813251116
962082566
816751446
963686522
962387981
964743033
812450510
818350027
815750814
963350582
965175763
964509269
791951641
817450649
964046353
962963997
964962468
813250539
962008736
816750777
963652391
964722466
815252116
812351335
818250249
815651415
963334057
965166374
814251223
791750068
817352178
964020929
962948949
964955090
964192827
961966827
816652204
963621057
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